
T T T
T

T T T T T

T
T

T
T

T T T T
T

T
T

T
T

T
T

T
T

T
T

T
T

T
T

T
T

T
T

T
T

T

T
T

T
T

T
T

T
T

T
T

T
T

T
T

TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT
T

T

T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
T

T
T

T
T

T
T

T
T

T
T

T
T

T
T

T
T

T
T

T
T

T
T

T
T

T
T

T

T T T T

Ba
uv

er
bo

ts
zo

ne
 S

t 2
16

3

Ba
uv

er
bo

ts
zo

ne
 K

r B
T 

28

BA
B 

A 
9

Ba
ub

es
ch

rä
nk

un
gs

zo
ne

BA
B 

A 
9

Ba
uv

er
bo

ts
zo

ne

20 m

20 m

15 m

15 m

>
>

>
>

>
>

>
>

>
>

>
>

>
>

>
>

>
>

>
>

>
>

>
>

>
>

>
>

>
>

>
>

>

450,00 m

445,00 m

455,00 m

F

F

3

3

S

t

 

2

1

6

3

1

6

3

3

/

1

1

6

3

0

/

1

1637/3

1

6

2

3

/

1

1

6

2

3

/

2

1

6

5

5

1649

1640

164

3

K

r

 

B

T

 

2

8

156

T

S

1

6

4

0

/

2

G

e

w

e

r

b

e

p

a

r

k

 

S

c

h

ö

n

t

h

a

l

1

6

4

7

/

2

1

6

5

6

/

2

1656/3

1656/4

1

6

5

6

/

5

1647

1656/1

1647/1

1637

1

6

3

4

/

2

1

6

3

7

/

2

1658

1656

1656/1

A

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

m

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

B

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

e

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

r

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

n

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

h

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

e

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

c

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

k

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

e

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

r

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

W

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

e

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

g

I

SD/PD/BD       o

GRZ 0,8      GFZ   0,8

GE1

4,50m

II

SD/PD/BD       o

GRZ 0,8      GFZ   1,6

GE3

8,50m

I

SD/PD/BD       o

GRZ 0,8      GFZ   0,8

GE2

4,50m

92
7

R12

R12

Ø45

R8

R8
3

3

3

3

3

3

3 Dem Bebauungsplan
GE "Ottenhof Süd"

zugeordnete
naturschutzrechtliche

Ausgleichsfläche
9.777 m²
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